

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

Second Appeal No.409 of 2015

Tarachand **Verses** Rupshankar & Ors.

		Registry
17.7.2015	<p>Shri HS Patel, counsel for the appellant.</p> <p>Shri SK Agrawal, Panel Lawyer for the State/respondent No.6.</p> <p>Records of the Courts below be requisitioned through usual and fax mode.</p> <p>List the matter for further hearing after receipt of the record.</p> <p>Sd/- (Chandra Bhushan Bajpai) Judge</p>	