

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

SA No. 409 of 2015

Tarachand **Versus** Rupshankar & Ors.

5		
17/11/2015	Shri H.S. Patel, counsel for the appellant. Shri Neeraj Sharma, Dy. Govt. Advocate for the State. List it after 8 weeks. I.A.No.1, application under Order 41 Rule 27 shall be considered at the time of final hearing. Sd/- (Manindra Mohan Shrivastava) Judge	
Praveen		