

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

SA No.409 of 2015

Tarachand **Versus** Rupshankar And Others

| | | |
|------------|---|--|
| | | |
| 27/01/2016 | List this matter for admission after six weeks. Sd/- Manindra Mohan Shrivastava Judge | |
| Tumane | | |