

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

S.A. No. 409 of 2015

Tarachand -**Versus**- Rupshankar & Ors.

16.03.2016	<p>Mr. H.S.Patel, Advocate for the Appellant.</p> <p>Ms. Sunita Jain, Panel Lawyer for the State.</p> <p>Heard</p> <p>Learned counsel for the appellant is directed to prepare a genealogical tree of the parties, considering the dispute.</p> <p>List the case after three weeks.</p> <p style="text-align: center;">Sd/- (Goutam Bhaduri) Judge</p>	
Ashok		