

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

**SA No. 409 of 2015**

Tarachand **Versus** Rupshankar And Others

27/04/2016	<p>Shri H.S. Patel, counsel for the appellant.</p> <p>Ms. Sunita Jain, PL for the State.</p> <p>Heard.</p> <p>Counsel for the appellant prays some time.</p> <p>List the case after summer vacation.</p> <p style="text-align: center;">Sd/-</p> <p style="text-align: center;"><b>(Goutam Bhaduri)</b> Judge</p>	
K		