

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

S.A. No.409 of 2015

Tarachand **Versus** Rupshankar & Ors.

| | | |
|------------|---|--|
| | | |
| 29/06/2016 | <p>Shri H.S. Patel, counsel for the appellant.</p> <p>Shri Vinod Deshmukh, Dy.G.A. for the State.</p> <p>List it for hearing on admission, only after previously instituted second appeals are heard on admission and the substantial questions of law are formulated, in due course.</p> <p>Sd/-</p> <p>(Sanjay K. Agrawal) Judge</p> | |